
 8 a.m. – 4 p.m.15 October 2024

Auditorium, Administration 
Building, Level 3, SSMC 

Nursing Education Centre Seminar Activities

Time Agenda Speaker Location

8 – 8:30 a.m.

8:30 – 
9:15 a.m.

9:15 – 
9:45 a.m.

9:45 – 
10:15 a.m.

10:15 – 
10:45 a.m.

10:45 – 
11:15 a.m.

11:15 – 
11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m. – 
12:15 p.m.

12:15 – 1 p.m.

1 – 1:20 p.m.

1:20 – 
1:40 p.m.

1:40 – 2 p.m.

2 – 2:30 p.m.

2:30 – 
3:50 p.m.

3:50 – 4 p.m.

Opening Ceremony    

Role of Education Towards the 
Magnet Journey

Education Is the Answer

Education and Policy Making

Building Resilience and 
Emotional Intelligence

Concurrent Session:

Cohort 5: Nurse 
Fellowship Program 

Graduation Ceremony

SSMC Nursing Webinar Series 
and Nursing Grand Rounds 

Speakers’ Appreciation 
Ceremony

• Oncology Emergencies
• The Role of Nurses in 
   Disaster Preparedness 
   and Response

Concurrent Session:
• Midwifery Education 
    at SSMC
• Integrating Mental Health 
   Education in Nursing 
   Curriculum

Concurrent Session 
(Case Studies)
• Bruns Care
• Trauma/Critical Care

Effective Integration of Nursing 
and Midwifery Students into 
Hospital Settings Through 

Collaboration

Registration

Coffee Break and Networking

Lunch & Prayer

Break

Closing Ceremony

Auditorium Reception Area

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium

Auditorium Reception Area

Auditorium Reception Area

Auditorium Reception Area
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Chief Nursing Officer
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Education Director
Ms. Zahra Mohamed
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Education Director
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Nursing Education Booth Activities

Time Agenda Speakers Location

8 a.m. – 
12 p.m.

Auditorium 
Reception Area

SSMC Leads Innovation in Education

SSMC Fellowship: Integration and Excellence

Education in Disaster Preparedness and Response

Nursing Journal Club

Maternal and Child Health

Life Support Centre


