3RD SSMC EDUCATION WEEK

Nursing Education Centre



15 October 2024



👀 8 a.m. – 4 p.m.



Auditorium, Administration Building, Level 3, SSMC

Nursing Education Centre Seminar Activities					
Time	Agenda	Speaker	Location		
3 – 8:30 a.m.	Registration		Auditorium Reception Area		
8:30 – 9:15 a.m.	Opening Ceremony	Dr. Marwan Al Kaabi Acting Chief Executive Officer	Auditorium		
		Ms. Zulaikha Yousof Al Hosani Chief Nursing Officer			
		Dr. Abdulkarim Saleh Acting Dean of Education			
		Dr. Ibrahim Alkuwaiti Education Director			
		Ms. Zahra Mohamed Associate Dean of Nursing Education			
9:15 – 9:45 a.m.	Role of Education Towards the Magnet Journey	Dr. Mohammad Mahmoud Awwad			
9:45 – 10:15 a.m.	Education Is the Answer	Ms. Zahra Mohamed A Mohamed			
10:15 – 10:45 a.m.	Coffee Break and Networking Aud		Auditorium Reception Area		
10:45 – 11:15 a.m.	Education and Policy Making	Dr. Solomon David	Auditorium		
11:15 – 11:45 a.m.	Building Resilience and Emotional Intelligence	Dr. Suzanne Malt			
11:45 a.m. – 12:15 p.m.	Effective Integration of Nursing and Midwifery Students into Hospital Settings Through Collaboration	Dr. Lisa Marie Pratt			
2:15 – 1 p.m.	. Lunch & Prayer		Auditorium Reception Area		
1 – 1:20 p.m.	Concurrent Session: Oncology Emergencies The Role of Nurses in Disaster Preparedness and Response	Mr. Mohammad Mahmoud Khader Ms. Saritha Mohammed Kunju Ms. Sondos Ibrahim Jarrad	Auditorium		
1:20 – 1:40 p.m.	Concurrent Session (Case Studies) • Bruns Care • Trauma/Critical Care	Ms. Cassie Purvey Mr. Ayoub Hamad Abualrobe			
1:40 – 2 p.m.	Concurrent Session: • Midwifery Education at SSMC • Integrating Mental Health Education in Nursing Curriculum	Ms. Fatima Mohamed Mahmoud Dr. Ghada Mahmoud Shahrour			
2 – 2:30 p.m.	Break		Auditorium Reception Area		
2:30 – 3:50 p.m.	Cohort 5: Nurse Fellowship Program Graduation Ceremony SSMC Nursing Webinar Series and Nursing Grand Rounds Speakers' Appreciation Ceremony	Ms. Zulaikha Yousof Al Hosani Chief Nursing Officer Dr. Abdulkarim Saleh Acting Dean of Education Dr. Ibrahim Alkuwaiti Education Director Ms. Zahra Mohamed Associate Dean of Nursing Education	Auditorium		
3:50 – 4 p.m.	-1	osing Ceremony	Auditorium		

Nursing Education Booth Activities				
Time	Agenda Speakers	Location		
	SSMC Leads Innovation in Education	Auditorium Reception Area		
	SSMC Fellowship: Integration and Excellence			
8 a.m. –	Life Support Centre			
12 p.m.	Education in Disaster Preparedness and Response			
	Nursing Journal Club			
	Maternal and Child Health			







